ZoneAire®
PRPRF_ZAPTAC_2018
PRODUCT PROFILE
•	Tangential blower wheel
for fast, powerful and even
air distribution
•	Two permanently-
lubricated fan motors for

5  =  5.0 KW* (15K models)
* 5.0 KW only available 15,000 Btu models
Chassis
S = Standard
Design Series
9
ZoneAire® Series PTAC
Cooling with Electric Heat, Heat Pump
ZoneAire Series PTAC_SUBMITTAL
PURCHASER P.O. # DATE
PROJECT LOCATION
ENGINEER ARCHITECT
SUBMITTED BY FOR APPROVAL FOR REFERENCE
ITEM PLAN DESIGNATION QUANTITY COOLING Btu VOLTAGE FRIEDRICH MODEL
Accessories
PXSB23020 Electrical Subbase - 230V 15A and 20A Qty
PXSB23030 Electrical Subbase - 230V 30A Qty
PXSB26520 Electrical Subbase - 265V 20A Qty
PXSB26530 Electrical Subbase - 265V 30A Qty
RT6 Wired Digital Thermostat Qty
RT6P Wired Programmable Digital Thermostat Qty
WRT1 Wireless Digital Thermostat Qty
EMRT1 Wired Thermostat with Occupancy Sensor Qty

and all necessary mounting hardware.
PDXDEA LATERAL DUCT EXTENSION Additional 3 1/2 H" x 7" W x 47" L plenum for
use with the LATERAL DUCT ADAPTER.  A maximum of 3 duct exten-
sions total may be used.  Note: Ducted airflow is reduced as duct length is
increased.
PXSBA DECORATIVE SUBBASE Provides unit support for walls less than six inches
thick.  Includes leveling legs, side filler panels and  mounting brack-
ets for electrical accessories. Accepts circuit breaker, power disconnect
switch, or conduit kit.
PXSB ELECTRICAL SUBBASE Provides unit support for walls less than six inches
thick.  Includes leveling legs, side filler panels, mounting brackets, a plug-
in receptacle and field-wiring access.  The subbase also includes elec-
trical knockouts for a power disconnect switch or circuit breaker.
PXSB23020 Electrical Subbase - 230V 15 & 20A
PXSB23030 Electrical Subbase - 230V 30A
PXSB26515 Electrical Subbase - 265V 15A
PXSB26520 Electrical Subbase - 265V 20A
PXSB26530 Electrical Subbase - 265V 30A
RT6
RT6P